1 — All Schools

2 — All Elementary Schools

3 — All Middle Schools
4 — All High Schools
Acworth IS

Addison ES

Argyle ES

Austell ES

Baker ES

Bells Ferry ES
Belmont Hills ES

Big Shanty ES
Birney ES

Blackwell ES
Brumby ES

Bryant ES

Bullard ES

Chalker ES
Cheatham Hill ES
City View ES
Clarkdale ES

Clay-Harmony Leland ES

Compton ES
Davis ES

Dowell ES

Due West ES
East Side ES
Eastvalley ES
Fair Oaks ES
Ford ES

Frey ES
Garrison Mill ES
Green Acres ES
Haven Academy PK-5
Hayes ES
Hendricks ES
Hollydale ES
Keheley ES
Kemp ES
Kennesaw ES
Kincaid ES

King Springs ES
LaBelle ES
Lewis ES
Mableton ES
McCall PS
Milford ES
Mount Bethel ES

70,529
33,424
17,078
20,027
411
468
233
247
593
511
264
370
448
490
524
568
593
483
790
702
462
622
392
473
611
445
805
437
611
707
613
539
438
12
584
322
422
349
691
469
464
777
261
428
700
239
228
773

65.
72.
66.
57.
72.
78.
68.
60.
74.
68.
79.
70.
64.
75.
59.
63.
79.
73.
77.
75.
63.
65.
75.
83.
69.
79.
70.
62.
79.
88.
83.
83.
75.
75.
66.
58.
73.
85.
78.
77.
76.
73.
72.
78.
69.
77.
64.
79.
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36,449
12,724
8,728
14,997
155
131
105
165
202
235
69
152
252
161
352
321
150
172
233
223
263
328
128
96
267
114
345
262
154
94
118
109
140

299
228
155

59
191
139
143
288
101
121
304

71
124
200



Mountain View ES 591 76.0 187
Murdock ES 681 73.5 245
Nicholson ES 329 75.1 109
Nickajack ES 686 61.1 436
Norton Park ES 512 68.8 232
Pickett's Mill ES 603 89.6 70
Pitner ES 521 69.1 233
Powder Springs ES 479 60.6 311
Powers Ferry ES 277 71.4 111
Riverside ES 384 73.6 138
Rocky Mount ES 412 77.6 119
Russell ES 329 57.2 246
Sanders ES 432 63.1 253
SCELC 67 70.5 28
Sedalia Park ES 458 70.2 194
Shallowford Falls ES 454 77 .6 131
Smyrna ES 676 72.2 260
Sope Creek ES 778 76.1 245
Still ES 545 74.7 185
Teasley ES 502 54.3 423
Timber Ridge ES 388 79.2 102
Tritt ES 684 82.9 141
Varner ES 518 63.1 303
Vaughan ES 549 84.7 99
Awtrey MS 452 64.8 245
Barber MS 600 67.3 291
Campbell MS 891 55.5 715
Cooper MS 531 50.0 530
Daniell MS 625 63.2 364
Dickerson MS 888 69.8 384
Dodgen MS 879 71.6 348
Durham MS 876 82.1 191
East Cobb MS 842 58.7 592
Floyd MS 618 63.6 354
Garrett MS 536 54.4 450
Griffin MS 964 66.2 493
Haven Academy 6-8 14 58.3 10
Hightower Trail MS 790 76.4 244
Lindley 6th Grade Academy 353 60.5 230
Lindley MS 747 63.1 437
Lost Mountain MS 782 75.8 249
Lovinggood MS 843 63.2 490
Mabry MS 737 80.6 177
McCleskey MS 508 75.3 167
McClure MS 775 75.2 255
Palmer MS 598 68.8 271
Pine Mountain MS 403 60.6 262
Simpson MS 603 66.8 300



Smitha MS

Tapp MS
Allatoona HS
Campbell HS
Cobb Horizon HS
Harrison HS
Haven Academy 9-12
Hillgrove HS

Kell HS
Kennesaw Mtn HS
Lassiter HS
McEachern HS
North Cobb HS
Osborne HS
Pebblebrook HS
Pope HS

Project LIFE
South Cobb HS
Sprayberry HS
Walton HS
Wheeler HS

665
558
1,205
1,474
230
1,661
12
1,281
949
907
1,347
1,045
1,380
1,601
1,157
1,290

788
1,065
1,567
1,059

67.
61.
66.
51.
67.
74.
46.
56.
64.
51.
68.
44.
51.
68.
50.
69.
69.
39.
59.
58.
46.
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323
356
614
1,402
113
563
14
991
523
861
633
1,304
1,299
725
1,146
556

1,191

715
1,114
1,229



34.
27.
33.
42.
27.
21.
31.
40.
25.
31.
20.
29.
36.
24.
40.
36.
20.
26.
22.
24.
36.
34.
24.
16.
30.
20.
30.
37.
20.
11.
16.
16.
24.
25.
33.
41.
26.
14.
21.
22.
23.
27.
27.
22.
30.
22.
35.
20.
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24.
26.
24.
38.
31.
10.
30.
39.
28.
26.
22.
42.
36.
29.
29.
22.
27.
23.
25.
45.
20.
17.
36.
15.
35.
32.
44,
50.
36.
30.
28.
17.
41.
36.
45.
33.
41.
23.
39.
36.
24.
36.
19.
24.
24.
31.
39.
33.
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32.
38.
33.
48.
32.
25.
53.
43.
35.
48.
32.
55.
48.
31.
49.
30.
30.
60.
40.
41.
53.
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